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Women / XP / Sr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Lane407
Corrigans

9.100 9.350 9.1508.800 36.400
1T 2 5T 3 1 

1 

Olivia Alcott449
Planet

9.000 8.800 9.4509.100 36.350
3T 8T 3T 1 2 

2 

Megan Selig455
Planet

8.700 9.150 9.3009.100 36.250
8 3T 4T 2 3 

3 

Samantha Wallace420
HOH

9.100 9.150 9.1008.800 36.150
2T 4T 6T 4T 4 

4 

Kayla Antonowicz412
HOH

9.000 9.600 8.9008.600 36.100
4T 1 9 7 5 

5 

Devin Walsh428
MGC Hingham

8.650 9.000 9.0509.200 35.900
9 7 1T 6 6 

6 

Elizabeth Coletta424
MGC Hingham

9.000 8.500 9.1009.200 35.800
5T 10 2T 5T 7 

7 

Marissa Hennessey415
HOH

8.950 9.100 8.6008.750 35.400
6 5T 7 11 8 

8 

Elizabeth Di Vito460
SSYMCA

8.900 9.100 8.1008.700 34.800
7 6T 8 12T 9 

9 

Katie Selig454
Planet

8.600 8.300 8.7508.000 33.650
10T 12 10 9 10 

10 

Sarah Mondo426
MGC Hingham

8.400 8.400 8.8007.900 33.500
13 11 11T 8 11 

11 

Megan Mc Grath430
MGC Hingham

8.600 8.200 8.7007.900 33.400
11T 13 12T 10 12 

12 

Meaghan Sanborn409
Corrigans

8.600 8.800 8.1007.400 32.900
12T 9T 13 13T 13 

13 
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